Copa Verao

Dia 19 de fevereiro

de 2022

FINAL

420 Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A
Club Total R1 ' R2

Class. Timoneiro

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

oth

6th

7th

8th

9th

Julia
Cantarino

Pedro Muricy
Vinicius
Ribeiro

Julia Vicente
Lucas Freitas

Bernardo
Bacha

Carolina
Santa Cruz

Nina Pessba

Said Royo

Proeiro Barco
Manuela Sem
Lobato Nome

Pedro Brum Ghandi
Caio Nogueira F5

Sofia Berardo |Sem
Nome

Victoria Back Sem
Nome

Joao Viktor Piada
Tamussino

Lucca Ricardi |Estrela
Antonio Caravela
Franklin

Eduardo Sem
Cersosimo Nome
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SailNo
56890

56887
51820

54840

54841

52184

52851

S/N

51820

ICRJ |3

ICRJ |6
ICRJ |6

ICRJ |8

ICRJ |12

ICRJ |13

ICRJ |13

ICRJ |15

ICRJ |18

1 2
5 1
3 3
4 4
2 10
UFD

7 6
6 7
10 |5
UFD

10 |8
DNF
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